Home Team

Fielders

Loungers

Rockhampton Rams

Wk

Date

2 R 16 Sep spm

© 0O 00 N O O Ul b P W W

L I i e e =
oM DN WNNER OO

16

17
18
19
17
20
22
22
23
24
24
25
26
26
27
28
28
29

27/02/2026 14:39

17 Sep
18 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
01 Oct
08 Oct
09 Oct
15 Oct
22 Oct
23 Oct
29 Oct
05 Nov
06 Nov
12 Nov
19 Nov
20 Nov
26 Nov
03 Dec
04 Dec
10 Dec

07 Jan
13 Jan
14 Jan
21 Jan
28 Jan
03 Feb
04 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
25 Feb
04 Mar
05 Mar
11 Mar
18 Mar
19 Mar
25 Mar
01 Apr
02 Apr
08 Apr

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

Day
2025
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
2026
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday

Berkeley and District Skittles League
Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Rockhampton CC

Captain

Rob Child
Gareth Langdon
Jenni Noble
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Phone

07846 897959

01454 260007 | 07543 792296
07788 195580

Date Day Home Team
15 Apr spm Wednesday  Rockhampton Rams
16 Apr spm Thursday Loungers

R = rearranged date

P = postponed, to be rearranged



