



Berkeley and District Skittles League
Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Rockhampton CC

Home Team	Captain	Phone
Fielders	Rob Child	07846 897959
Loungers	Gareth Langdon	01454 260007 07543 792296
Rockhampton Rams	Jenni Noble	07788 195580

Wk	Date	Day	Home Team	Wk	Date	Day	Home Team
2025				30	15 Apr 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams
2	R 16 Sep 8pm	Tuesday	Fielders	30	16 Apr 8pm	Thursday	Loungers
3	17 Sep 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
3	18 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
1	R 24 Sep 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
4	25 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
5	01 Oct 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
6	08 Oct 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
6	09 Oct 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
7	15 Oct 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
8	22 Oct 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
8	23 Oct 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
9	29 Oct 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
10	05 Nov 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
10	06 Nov 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
11	12 Nov 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
12	19 Nov 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
12	20 Nov 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
13	26 Nov 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
14	03 Dec 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
14	04 Dec 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
15	10 Dec 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
2026							
16	07 Jan 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
1	R 13 Jan 8pm	Tuesday	Loungers				
17	14 Jan 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
18	21 Jan 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
19	28 Jan 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
20	04 Feb 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
22	18 Feb 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
22	19 Feb 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
23	25 Feb 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
24	04 Mar 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
24	05 Mar 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
17	R 10 Mar 8pm	Tuesday	Loungers				
25	11 Mar 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
26	18 Mar 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
26	19 Mar 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
27	25 Mar 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				
28	01 Apr 8pm	Wednesday	Rockhampton Rams				
28	02 Apr 8pm	Thursday	Loungers				
29	08 Apr 8pm	Wednesday	Fielders				

R = rearranged date